VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.

includes:
 Manufacturers Name
 Address; Model Designation
 Date of Manufacture
 Rated Input Voltage
 Frequency
 Amperes or Volt-Amperes Input
 All Factory Installed Appliances
 Model
 Listing Label Serial number
The Specification Nameplate is located in the interior of the kitchen
cabinet door.
2. QAI Label with the 'c' Identifier (QAI Label Number 1047): White
Lettering on Blue Background (Park Model) Size: 3 ½ inches in diameter
The QAI Label is usually posted near the entranceway of the Park Model.
 QAI Logo Shown here:
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
540.636.9445 ph.  |  540.636.9414 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
905.605.5444
425.512.8419
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 3
3. Additional Markings as per the CAN/CSA Z241 series standard
Models / Ratings: MODEL  ELECTRICAL RATINGS FUEL
3812-1C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
4011-2C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
3812-4C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
3812-10C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
3812-19C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
3812-20C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
3812-21C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
3812-22C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
3812-23C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
3812-24C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
3812-30C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
3812-38C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
3812-39C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
4011-25C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
4011-26C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
4011-27C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
4011-29C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
4011-37C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
4011-41C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
4011-42C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
4011-43C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
3812-45C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
SS-22C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
SS-23C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
SS-24C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
SS-25C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
SS-26C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
SS-27C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
SS-28C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
SS-29C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
SS-30C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
T11-01CL 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
T11-03CL 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
T12-02CL 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
4214-01C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
4214-02C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
4214-03C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
4214-04C 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane
CE-501 120/208, 50A max, 60Hz Propane